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1
12
14
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84
86
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39
40
41
42
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45
46
47
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50
51
52
53
54

KATHIOPIA SPORT
0dnyog
NTAKAS ANAPEAS
FEQPIAS OQTHS
TZIPOS MIQPIrOs
STIBAKTAKHSZ EMMANOYHA
AOYMOYAIAKAS. XPHETOS
MAMNAMAYAQY MEQPIIOS
MIXAAAKHE MANATIQTHS
®QTEINEAHS STPATOS
KAMMENOZ INQPIros
MAMANIKOAAOY KQNSTANTINOZ
EAIPNEAHS AMOSTOAOS
XOXOAHZ AHMHTPIOS
AIAKAKHZ TEQPIIOS
AEONTOMOYAOS AEQNIAAS
KATSIMHE STAMATHS
XOXOAHZ AHMHTPHZ
AETAEPHS AHMHTPIOS
KAMMENOS. NIKOS
KOTZIAAS MANATIQTHS

KATHIOPIA OPEN
0dnyog
AOYKOZ IQANNHE
AOYKOS AHMHTPIOZ
BAPOYXAS IQANNHZ
XAAKIOMOYAOS ANAPEAS
XAAKIOMOYAOS KQN/NOZ
SAMI OAIS
KOSIABEAOZ MANATIQTHS
OQTEINEAHS ITANNHE

APBANITAKHZ EYAITEAOZ JUNIOR

KATZINAZ EYAITEAOZ
FATZ0Z BAZIAEIOZ
EAIPNEAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
2TAYPOINOYAOZ INMANNHZ
2IAEPHX MANATIQTHX
2AMANTAZ XPYZANOOZ
NTEPMAZ MEQPI'IOZ
KANEAAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ 2MYPOZ
KOYPNIATHZ A©GANAZIOZ
MIMAAHZ NIKOZ

TAXTAZ IQANNHZ
ADENTAKHZ HAIAZ
XAPAAAMIOMNOYAOZ 2QTHPIOZ
APBANITAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAITATZHZ TEQPITOZ
KAITATZHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAEZZAZ NIKOAAOZ
KEXAITAZ IQProz
KEXAITAZ ANAPEAZ
HAIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZADPAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BOYTYPITZAZ MEQPTIOZ

AuTokivnTo
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
MG ZR 160

SUZUKI SWIFT
NISSAN MICRA
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
HONDA CIVIC
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
NISSAN MICRA
PEUGEOT 106

AuTokivnTo

NISSAN PRIMERA BTCC
VW GOLF KIT CAR
MAZDA 323E

HONDA ACCORD BTCC
HONDA ACCORD BTCC
HONDA BTCC
PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR
HONDA CIVIC TYPE-R
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205
CITROEN ZX VOLCAN
VW GOLF GT1

HONDA INTEGRA

OPEL ASCONA

FORD ESCORT

OPEL ASCONA

FORD ESCORT

FORD ESCORT

OPEL KADETT

OPEL ASCONA

FORD ESCORT

OPEL ASCONA

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
FORD ESCORT

FORD ESCORT

FORD SIERRA RS 500
FORD SIERRA RS 500
BMW M3

BMW M3

LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
FORD SIERRA COSWORTH

Gr/Cl
1/N1
1/N1
2/N2
2/N2
2/N2
2/N2
3/N3
2/A5
2/A5
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
3/A6
2/A5
1/N1

Gr/Cl
2/BTCC
2/A7
2/BTCC
2/BTCC
2/BTCC
2/BTCC
1/A6
1/A7
2/A8
1/E10
1/E10
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
1/E11
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
2/E12
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No
49
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BYTOI'TANNZ KYPIAKOZ
TZAAAPHZ NIKOZ
AGYMAPITHZ ANTQNHZ
2MYPIAHZ XAPHZ

IZTOPIKA
0dnyog

WARD RICHARD

FONTIKAS BASIAHS

STAEPHZ MANATIQTHZ
STAGYAOMATHS. MAPIOS
STAGYAOMATHS ®PATKIZKOS
ANASTASIAAHS XPHZTOS
KANAKAPHS EYOYMIOS
SKAATZAS MANATIQTHS
MAPABAAOS IQANNHE
AIFNOZ 3MYPOZ
AEMTESTINOS AGANASIOS
POKKOS. SQTHPHZ
KATZINOYAHE AAEZANAPOS
EAINIAHE AAESANAPO3
MOYAIAAHS MANTEAEHMOQN

SUBARU IMPREZA
SUBARU IMPREZA
MITSUBISHI EVO
MITSUBISHI EVO VI

AuToKivnTO

LOTUS ELAN S4

FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE
PORSCHE 911S

FORD GT 40

CHEVROLET STIGNARAN 1967
ALFA ROMEO GTV

FORD ESCORT RS

FORD ESCORT RS

FORD FIESTA MK1

FORD ESCORT MK1

FORD ESCORT MK1

ALFA ROMEO GTAM

BMW 2002 TI

PORSCHE RS

ALFA ROMEO GRAC PROT.

2/A8
2/N4
2/A8
2/A8

Gr/Cl
1/B3
1/B4
1/B4
1/B5
1/B5
3/D3
3/D3
2/C3
D2/3
2/C3
2/C3
2/C3
2/C3
2/C5
GR/6



